Employee Name
Anderson, Martin
Askew, Corrie D

Beard, Morris R

Bohn, Steven Charles
Clark, Kim P

Craig, Brenda

Daves, Robbie Brian
Denton, Maria Renee Fogle
Devito, Justin Andrew
Dierauf, Roland
Fellenbaum, Raymond T
Foster, Paul

Fowler, John T

Greene, Joseph

Henley, Robert T
Henson, Kimberely
Jones, Spencer
Kendrick, Joseph

Kester, David

Melton, Jasmin Nicole
Morrison, Alexander S
O'Neal, James Ross
Pittman, Thomas William
Powell, Guy Jeffery
Rifkin, Carol Mallett
Robertson, Robert Scott
Rubin, Sean

Stokes, Edward B
Tadlock, Nathaniel
Walker, Cathy

Walker, Haley Nicole
Washington, Kevin Bridges
Watson, Brad Steve

Position Title

Music Director WNCW

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

WNCW Underwriting Marketing Manager

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Producer/Afternoon Host WNCW

Part Time Announcer

Senior Producer/Public Service Specialist WNCW
Part Time Announcer

WNCW Programming Utility/Media Sponsorship Specialist
Part Time Announcer

Membership Services Coordinator WNCW
WNCW Corporate Underwriting Representative
Director of Programming & Engineering Operations WNCW
Director of Radio Operations WNCW

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

WNCW Audio Engineer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

WNCW Business and Traffic Manager

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Part Time Announcer

Hourly/Annual Salary

$42,588.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$32,376.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00
$37,752.00
$10.00
$39,552.00
$10.00
$35,076.00
$10.00
$42,778.00
$24,168.00
$47,400.00
$67,296.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$41,208.00
$10.00
$10.00
$44,496.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00



