Employee Name	Position Title	Hourly/Annual Salary
Anderson, Martin	Music Director WNCW	\$42,588.00
Askew, Corrie D	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Beard, Morris R	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Bohn, Steven Charles	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Clark, Kim P	Part Time Announcer	\$15.00
Craig, Brenda	WNCW Underwriting Marketing Manager	\$32,376.00
Daves, Robbie Brian	Part Time Announcer	\$13.00
Denton, Maria Renee Fogle	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Devito, Justin Andrew	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Dierauf, Roland	Producer/Afternoon Host WNCW	\$37,752.00
Fellenbaum, Raymond T	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Foster, Paul	Senior Producer/Public Service Specialist WNCW	\$39,552.00
Fowler, John T	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Greene, Joseph	WNCW Programming Utility/Media Sponsorship Specialist	\$35,076.00
Henley, Robert T	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Henson, Kimberely	Membership Services Coordinator WNCW	\$42,778.00
Jones, Spencer	WNCW Corporate Underwriting Representative	\$24,168.00
Kendrick, Joseph	Director of Programming & Engineering Operations WNCW	\$47,400.00
Kester, David	Director of Radio Operations WNCW	\$67,296.00
Melton, Jasmin Nicole	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Morrison, Alexander S	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
O'Neal, James Ross	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Pittman, Thomas William	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Powell, Guy Jeffery	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Rifkin, Carol Mallett	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Robertson, Robert Scott	Part Time Announcer	\$15.00
Rubin, Sean	WNCW Audio Engineer	\$41,208.00
Stokes, Edward B	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Tadlock, Nathaniel	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Walker, Cathy	WNCW Business and Traffic Manager	\$44,496.00
Walker, Haley Nicole	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Washington, Kevin Bridges	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00
Watson, Brad Steve	Part Time Announcer	\$10.00